
2024 - 2025                DATES OF SENIOR ROTATIONS  
 

SUMMER SEMESTER WINTER SEMESTER 

Block A: Apr 29-May 5 
May 6-12 
May 13-20 

Block K: Jan 6-12 
Jan 13-19 
Jan 20-26 

Block B: *May 21-26 
May 27-June 2 
June 3-9 

Block L: Jan 27-Feb 2 
Feb 3-Feb 9 
Feb 10-17 

Block C: June 10-16 
June 17-23 
June 24- July 1 

Block M: *Feb 18-23 
Feb 24-Mar 2 
Mar 3-9 

Block D: *July 2-7 
July 8-14 
July 15-21 

Block N: Mar 10-16 
Mar 17-23 
Mar 24-30 

Block E: July 22-28 
July 29-Aug 4 
Aug 5-11 

Block O: Mar 31-Apr 6 
Apr 7-13 
*Apr 14-21 

FALL SEMESTER 
*Holidays - Whenever holidays occur on 
Monday, the previous block ends on the 
holiday and the following block begins on 
Tuesday.  Rotations which don’t have after-
hours and weekend shifts end on Friday, 
even though the above dates always show 
the end date as Sunday. 
 
Victoria Day:   Mon., May 20 
Canada  Day:               Mon., July 1 
Gold Cup Day:                Fri., August 16 
Labour Day:   Mon., September 2 
Truth & Reconciliation Mon., September 30 
Thanksgiving Day:        Mon., October 14 
Remembrance Day:  Mon., November 11 
Christmas Day:              Wed., December 25 
New Year’s Day:  Wed., January 1 
Islander Day               Mon., February 17 
Good Friday:               Fri., April 18 
Easter Monday:  Mon., April 21 

Block F: Aug 12-18 
Aug 19-Aug 25 
Aug 26- Sept 2 

Block G: *Sept 3-8 
Sept 9-15 
Sept 16-22 

Block H: Sept 23-30 
*Oct 1-6 
Oct 7-14 

Block I: *Oct 15-20 
Oct 21-27 
Oct 28- Nov 3 

Block J: Nov 4-11 
*Nov 12-17 
Nov 18-Nov 24 

Block X Nov 25-Dec 1 
Dec 2-8 
Dec 9-15 

Block Y Dec 16-Dec 22 
*Dec 23-29 
Dec 30- Jan 5 

 


